


Hot drinks

Coffee Purabica Euro
Cup Café/ Americano® 2,80
Cup Cappuccino ! ” 3,10
Cup Latte™'” 4.00
Cup Espresso ® 2,20
Cup double Espresso @ 3,20
Cup Flat White ! * 370
Glass Caffé Latte ' ” 3,80

For our coffee specialties, we use our self-developed Purabica
coffees, roasted by the Berlin roastery Kaffeekirsche.

For lovers of specialty coffee with milk and espresso, this
blend of Brazil, India and Papua New Guinea is ideal!

Black as coffee or Americano enchants this
mixture of Brazil and Ethiopia.

Flavoured Coffee with

Monin Gourmetsirup &% + 0,50
Organic honey portioned + 0,60
Chai

Spice tea blend with hot milk or hot water

Glass Power Chai'”" 420
Glass Orca Chal * (without sugar), 1, I, K 4,20
Glass Flamingo Vanilla Chai * withoutsugan,1,1, k 4,20

Glass Ovomaltine ~'”
Beverage powder containing barley malt with hot milk 420

Glass of Matcha »'”
powdered green tea with hot milk 4,20



cup of hot milk *

Glass of hot lemon

Glass of hot orange

Cup of hot organic chocolate *

2,80
2,50
2,50
4,20

We are also happy to prepare your hot drink with oat or lactose-free milk.
The pastries with the hot drinks may contain traces of beta-carotene and

nuts.

Asterisk (*): We only use the following product in organic quality: milk and oat milk.
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Schliirf Organic TeaCollection

Jasmine*Johnny
Flavored Green Tea with Jasmine Flavor, China
Light Chinese green tea, with jasmine and whole raspberries

Green tea* Greete
Pure mist tea with an aromatic, delicately sweet taste

Darjeeling* Fritjof
Schwarzer Tee, Darjeeling st flush
Fresh, light 1st flush Darjeeling from the Himalayan Mountains

Frisian tea* Rasmus
Black Tea, Assam and Ceylon
Malty, strong blend of selected Assam and Ceylon plantations

Earl Grey*Ingolf

Flavored Black Tea with Cornflower Blossoms and Bergamot
With a squeeze of lemon and a slight sweetness, it becomes
even fresher

Organic Wellness TeaCollection

Fruit tea* Fenna

Flavoured fruit tea

A tea that shows strength: with exquisite fruits and a
wonderful forest fruit and blackberry flavour

Rooibos* Anne

Herbal tea, South Africa

Rooibos from South Africa's Cape, with an intense
spice aroma It warms, invigorates and yet has no
caffeine

Ayurveda

Herb tea* Toralf
Herb tea
Light seasoning with mate. Gives you strength for the day

Herb tea* Albert
Herb tea

Perfectly balanced herbal blend that activates all the senses. Makes you fit

for the day. Its stimulating ginger will get you started

Herb tea*Jella
Herb tea

Euro

3,90

390

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

390

3,90

3,90

A vitality tea to relax. Verbena has a calming effect, lemongrass makes it slightly spicy



Chamomile*Klara 390
Camomile
Mild herbal tea with wholesome chamomile, apple and real vanilla

Peppermint* Peer 3,90
Peppermint tea

A classic peppermint tea from Egypt. Its natural menthol is refreshing

and invigorating

Asterisk (*): We only use the following product in organic quality: tea
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Soft drinks

Proviant Cola Fair trade 13¢®
Proviant Cola Sugar-Free 236

Ostmost Organic Apple Orchard Spritzer
Ostmost Organic Rhubarb Orchard Spritzer

Juice, freshly squeezed

Orange juice

Lemonade (from fresh juices)

Orange with Mojito Mint Syrup
Lemon with organic raw cane sugar

The lemonades may contain traces of sesame seeds,

peanuts, nuts, soy and gluten.
Water

Spreequell
Natural mineral water MEDIUM

Spreequell
Natural mineral water NATURAL

All prices include 19% VAT.

A Cereals/products containing gluten, B Celery/products, C Crustaceans/products, D Lupine/products, E

Sesame/products, F Fish/products, G Mustard/products,

H Peanuts/products, | Milk/products incl. lactose,

J Sulphur dioxide/sulphites, K Soy/soy products, L
Nuts/nuts/products, M eggs/products, N molluscs/products

Labelling of additives in accordance with the Additives Licensing Regulations

0,33l
0,33l

0,33l
0,33l

0.3l

0,25l
0,25l

0,25l

0,25l

Euro

2,70
2,70

3,30
3,30

4,40

3,20

3,20

2,40

2,40

1 with sweetener(s), 2 contains a source of phenylalanine, 3 with phosphate, 4 blackened, 5 sulphurized, 6 with

colouring, 7 waxed, 8 with flavour enhancers, 9 with antioxidant(s), 10 with preservatives,

For supplementation: 11 treated with Natamycin, 12 with alcohol, 17 containing quinine, 18 containing caffeine



